FBL Best Ball 10/15

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 2 Person Best Ball

Pos.

Players

Bryan Somerton / Paul Harris
Fred Weisenburger / Michael Roof
Glen Knodel / Phil Balzer

John Vanmiert / Kevin Stray
Mark Vaughan / Scott Hurdle
Norm Bonnickson / Rick Poitras
Keith Russell / Mike Moreno
Dennis Ford / Richie Ford

John Kupka / Will Rice

Chad Dehaan / Eric Jacobs

Don Anderson / Ken Whelchel
Gary Cochrane / Linda Maarhuis

Total Purse Allocated

To Par
Net

Total
Net

59
63
63
64
64
64
66
67
67
69
69
70

Purse

$88.00
$88.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$236.00



FBL Best Ball 10/15

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 2 Person Best Ball

Pos.

Players

Bryan Somerton / Paul Harris
John Vanmiert / Kevin Stray
Mark Vaughan / Scott Hurdle
Norm Bonnickson / Rick Poitras
Glen Knodel / Phil Balzer

John Kupka / Will Rice

Keith Russell / Mike Moreno
Fred Weisenburger / Michael Roof
Don Anderson / Ken Whelchel
Chad Dehaan / Eric Jacobs
Dennis Ford / Richie Ford

Gary Cochrane / Linda Maarhuis

Total Purse Allocated

To Par
Gross

+10
+11
+14
+18

Total
Gross

66
67
68
69
71
74
76
77
82
83
86
90

Purse

$100.00

$100.00



FBL Best Ball 10/15

USGA Round 1 Leaderboard

Team Skins @ 1/2 Handicap

Players Skins Purse Details

Bryan Somerton / Paul Harris 1 $104.00 Birdie on 14
Fred Weisenburger / Michael Roof 1 $104.00 Birdie on 12
Glen Knodel / Phil Balzer 1 $104.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated $312.00



